
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

the Insolvency Act 1986 9 5/9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06959991 

Name of Company 

SS Mechanical Limited 

|/ We 

Christopher Brooksbank, Moorend House, Snelsins Lane, Cleckheaton, West Yorkshire, 

BD19 3UE 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 May 2015 

Signed Cellet eae Date 26 May 2015 

O'Haras Limited 

Moorend House 

Snelsins Lane 

Cleckheaton 

West Yorkshire 

BD19 3UE 

*A48GMONC” 
A32 

For Official Use 

FR
ID
AY
 

Ref S544/CB/IT/SE/AB 
29/05/2015 #26 

Software Supphed by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

SS Mechanical Limited 

on the 26 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ameena SARGiIDNSanO 

Signed Ne erecr 

[ oN 

Dated Awo-S-1s" 



SS Mechanical Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Citroen Berlingo 2,838 00 2,838 00 

Fenton Finance Ltd (3,045 00) 

Deficiency c/d (207 00) 

Peugeot Partner 2,778 00 2,778 00 

Fenton Finance Ltd (3,225 00) 

Deficiency c/d (447 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 
Book Debts 35,033 81 NIL 
Insurance Claim 90,000 00 NIL 

Retentions : 9,052 00 905 20 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 905 20 

Signature eo Date X&-S-1S - 

ON 



SS Mechanical Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 905 20 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 905 20 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NiL 

905 20 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nit 

Estimated total assets avaitable for floating charge holders 905 20 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 905 20 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 905 20 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 654 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 119,117 92 

Directors 58,796 00 

PAYE / NIC 104,602 77 
Corporation Tax 15,290 25 

VAT 70,116 64 
368,577 58 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (367,672 38) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (367,672 38) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders (100 00) 

(100 00) 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (367,572 38) 

Signature = Thin po) Date Qbk-S~is7 

‘PEysuele AA OUL 
